
PACHETE CAPETE TAIETOARE FS

I.D.: 48139332

Data
publicarii 13.07.20

Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.198,68 RON - 3.198,68 RON

Descriere: 40037102115 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 5.0000 77.1000 385.50 73.25 458.75 2 40027102108
AUTOCUT 25-2 (CAP COSITOR CU FIR 2,4 mm) BUC 2.0000 49.6600 99.32 18.87 118.19 3
40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 (CAP COSITOR CU FIR 2,4 mm) BUC 2.0000 49.6600 99.32 18.87
118.19 4 00009302289 Fir nylon rotund 2,7 mm 347 ml buc 7.0000 130.6723 914.71 173.79
1 088.50 5 00009302543 FIR NYLON STIHL 3,0 x 271 ml BUC 13.0000 130.7563 1 699.83
322.97 2 022.80
